Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL -

Harv

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

246

186

85

42

62

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem EEg,
Hall

Valge

Kootud kangas
Mikroveluur

Plastik

539,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

12226-MR-10955363



